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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  

   1  
 

2  
Easter Egg Hunt 

3-7:00 P.M. 

Exam practice 

9:00 A.M. 

3  Fifth Sunday in Lent 

Voters both 
congregations 
Exam Part 2 
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
WkDay/Conf 

6:00 P.M. 

Worship 

7:00 P.M. 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  Sunday of the 

Passion 
Palm Sunday 
Confirmation 
Church basement 
reserved 
 

11  
Ladies Bible Study 

Bible, Blessing and 
Beyond 1:00 P.M. 

12  
 

13  

Babbtown 
Maundy Thursday Eve 

7:00 P.M. 

 
 

14  
Maundy Thursday 

7:30 P.M. 

15  

Good Friday 

Babbtown 6:00 P.M. 

Schubert 7:30 P.M. 

16  
Decorate Church 

1:00 A.M. 

17 Easter Day, Festival 

of the Resurrection, 
Easter Breakfast 
Schubert 8:45 A.M. 
Babbtown following 
worship 

 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Honey Creek 

Chapel 

Confirmation Picnic 

6:00 P.M. 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24 Second Sunday of 

Easter 
 

25  
Babbtown Bible Class 

7:00 P.M. 

26  
 

27  
Calvary Chapel 

10:30 A.M. 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

EVERY SUNDAY 

Babbtown:   8:00 am Worship (Holy Communion 2nd & 4th Sunday)                                                      

                       9:10 am Sunday school & Bible study                                   
Schubert:      9:00 am Sunday school  

      9:30 am Adult Bible Study                 

        10:00 am Worship with Holy Communion                       

Holy Week 


