~ April 2022 ~						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
March 2022 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	May 2022 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	EVERY SUNDAY Babbtown: 8:00 am Worship (Holy Communion 2nd & 4th Sunday) 9:10 am Sunday school & Bible study Schubert: 9:00 am Sunday school 9:30 am Adult Bible Study 10:00 am Worship with Holy Communion			1	Easter Egg Hunt 3-7:00 P.M. Exam practice 9:00 A.M.
3 Fifth Sunday in Lent Voters both congregations Exam Part 2	4	5	6 WkDay/Conf 6:00 P.M. Worship 7:00 P.M.	7	8	9
10 Sunday of the Passion Palm Sunday Confirmation Church basement reserved	11 Ladies Bible Study Bible, Blessing and Beyond 1:00 P.M.	12	13 Babbtown Maundy Thursday Eve 7:00 P.M. Holy	14 Maundy Thursday 7:30 P.M. Week	Good Friday Babbtown 6:00 P.M. Schubert 7:30 P.M.	Decorate Church 1:00 A.M.
17 Easter Day, Festival of the Resurrection, Easter Breakfast Schubert 8:45 A.M. Babbtown following worship	18	19	Honey Creek Chapel Confirmation Picnic 6:00 P.M.	21	22	23
24 Second Sunday of Easter	25 Babbtown Bible Class 7:00 P.M.	26	27 Calvary Chapel 10:30 A.M.	28	29	30